
2011 Quick Stats 
 

Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 
 

  EMT       565 

  EMT Intermediate   466 

  EMT Paramedic   121 

 

 

Reported Emergency Medical Service Request for Services 
 

Ground Ambulance Responses:  58,893 

Fire – Non Transporting Responses:  6,458 

Source:  WATRS & Phone Survey 

 

Services Not Reporting Patient Care 2011 Reports 
 

American Medical Response – Cheyenne 

Cheyenne Fire & Rescue – Cheyenne 

Greybull Ambulance ‐ Greybull 

Uinta County EMS ‐ Evanston 

 

 

 

Ground Transporting Agencies Quick Stats 
 

 

Type of Service Requested 

TYPE OF SERVICE REQUESTED  Frequency Percent Cum. Percent 

911 Response (Scene)  33636 77.87% 77.87% 

Flagdown/Walk‐in Emergent 55 0.13% 78.00% 

Flagdown/Walk‐in Non‐emergent 49 0.11% 78.11% 

Intercept  112 0.26% 78.37% 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Type of 
Service

 
911 Response (Scene)  33636  77.87%  77.87% 
Flagdown/Walk‐in Emergent  55  0.13%  78.00% 
Flagdown/Walk‐in Non‐emergent  49  0.11%  78.11% 
Intercept  112  0.26%  78.37% 
Interfacility Transfer (Scheduled)  1996  4.62%  82.99% 
Interfacility Transfer  
(Unscheduled)  3179  7.36%  90.35% 
Medical Transport  2912  6.74%  97.10% 
Mutual Aid  165  0.38%  97.48% 
Not Applicable  47  0.11%  97.59% 
Not Available  17  0.04%  97.63% 
Not Known  4  0.01%  97.64% 
Not Recorded  1  0.00%  97.64% 
Not Reporting  4  0.01%  97.65% 
Standby  1016  2.35%  100.00% 
Total  43193  100.00%  100.00% 
 
 
 

 

Disposition of Patient from All Responses (Reported) 
 

Disposition of Patient  Count Percent Cum. Percent

Cancelled  2421 6.63% 6.63%

Dead at Scene  381 1.04% 7.67%

No Patient Found  784 2.15% 9.82%

Interfacility Transfer (Scheduled) 1996 4.62% 82.99% 

Interfacility Transfer (Unscheduled) 3179 7.36% 90.35% 

Medical Transport  2912 6.74% 97.10% 

Mutual Aid  165 0.38% 97.48% 

Not Applicable  47 0.11% 97.59% 

Not Available  17 0.04% 97.63% 

Not Known  4 0.01% 97.64% 

Not Recorded  1 0.00% 97.64% 

Not Reporting  4 0.01% 97.65% 

Standby  1016 2.35% 100.00% 

Total  43193 100.00% 100.00% 



No Treatment Required  2326 6.37% 16.18%

Not Applicable  85 0.23% 16.42%

Not Available  14 0.04% 16.45%

Not Known  1 0.00% 16.46%

Not Recorded  1 0.00% 16.46%

Not Reporting  1 0.00% 16.46%

Patient Refused Care  3438 9.41% 25.87%

Standby Only ‐ No Patient Contacts  1430 3.91% 29.79%

Treated and Released  652 1.78% 31.57%

Treated, Transferred Care  481 1.32% 32.89%

Treated, Transported by EMS (ALS)  18118 49.60% 82.49%

Treated, Transported by EMS (BLS)  6239 17.08% 99.56%

Treated, Transported by Private Vehicle 136 0.37% 99.94%

Unable to Locate Patient/Scene  23 0.06% 100.00%

Total  36531 100.00% 100.00%

 

 
Incident Patient Disposition  Count  Percent  Cumulative Percent 
Cancelled  2421  6.63%  6.63% 

Dead at Scene  381  1.04%  7.67% 

No Patient Found  784  2.15%  9.82% 

No Treatment Required  2326  6.37%  16.18% 

Not Applicable  85  0.23%  16.42% 

Not Available  14  0.04%  16.45% 

Not Known  1  0.00%  16.46% 

Not Recorded  1  0.00%  16.46% 

Not Reporting  1  0.00%  16.46% 

Patient Refused Care  3438  9.41%  25.87% 

Standby Only ‐ No Patient Contacts  1430  3.91%  29.79% 

Treated and Released  652  1.78%  31.57% 

Treated, Transferred Care  481  1.32%  32.89% 

Treated, Transported by EMS (ALS)  18118  49.60%  82.49% 

Treated, Transported by EMS (BLS)  6239  17.08%  99.56% 

Treated, Transported by Private Vehicle  136  0.37%  99.94% 

Unable to Locate Patient/Scene  23  0.06%  100.00% 

Total  36531  100.00%  100.00% 



Complaint Reported by Dispatch 
 

  Top 10 Complaints Reported by Dispatch  

Traffic/Transportation Accident    4,637 

Transfer/Interfacility/Palliative Care  4,521 

Fall Victims        3,901 

Medical Transports      3,829 

Breathing Problems      2,705 

Sick Person        2,285 

Chest Pain        2,143 

Other (not categorized)     1,829 

Seizures/Convulsions      1,505 

Traumatic Injuries      1,476 

 

 

Complaint Reported by Dispatch  Count  Percent 
Cum. 

Percent

Abdominal Pain  944 2.22%  2.22%

Altered Mental Status  856 2.01%  4.23%

Anaphylactic Reaction  171 0.40%  4.63%

Animal Bite  54 0.13%  4.76%

Assault  862 2.02%  6.78%

Assault ‐ Sexual  10 0.02%  6.80%

Auto vs. Pedestrian  82 0.19%  7.00%

Back Pain (Non‐Traumatic/Non‐Recent Trauma) 412 0.97%  7.96%

Breathing Problem  2705 6.35%  14.32%

Burns  61 0.14%  14.46%

Cardiac Arrest  231 0.54%  15.00%

Chest Pain  2143 5.03%  20.04%

Choking  97 0.23%  20.26%

CO Poisoning/Hazmat  84 0.20%  20.46%

Diabetic Problem  625 1.47%  21.93%

Drowning  30 0.07%  22.00%



Electrocution  10 0.02%  22.02%

Eye Problem / Injury  47 0.11%  22.13%

Fall Victim  3901 9.16%  31.30%

Fire Standby  676 1.59%  32.88%

HAZMAT Standby  39 0.09%  32.97%

Headache  127 0.30%  33.27%

Heart Problems  256 0.60%  33.87%

Heat/Cold Exposure  77 0.18%  34.06%

Hemorrhage/Laceration  378 0.89%  34.94%

Industrial Accident/Inaccessible Incident/Other 
Entrapments (Non‐Vehicle) 

28 0.07%  35.01%

Ingestion/Poisoning  202 0.47%  35.48%

Intercept  69 0.16%  35.65%

Invalid Assist/Lifting Assist  114 0.27%  35.91%

Machine/equipment Injury  18 0.04%  35.96%

MCI (Multiple Casualty Incident) 51 0.12%  36.07%

Medical Alarm  654 1.54%  37.61%

Medical Transport  3829 8.99%  46.60%

Not Applicable  165 0.39%  46.99%

Not Available  33 0.08%  47.07%

Not Known  47 0.11%  47.18%

Not Recorded  17 0.04%  47.22%

Not Reporting  24 0.06%  47.28%

Other  1829 4.30%  51.57%

Overdose  537 1.26%  52.83%

Pain  714 1.68%  54.51%

Pregnancy/Childbirth  133 0.31%  54.82%

Psychiatric Problems  589 1.38%  56.21%

Respiratory Arrest  62 0.15%  56.35%

Seizure/Convulsions  1505 3.53%  59.89%



Sick Person  2285 5.37%  65.25%

Stab/Gunshot Wound  126 0.30%  65.55%

Standby  1155 2.71%  68.26%

Stroke/CVA  560 1.32%  69.58%

Traffic/Transportation Accident 4637 10.89%  80.47%

Transfer/Interfacility/Palliative Care 4521 10.62%  91.08%

Traumatic Injury  1476 3.47%  94.55%

Unconscious/Fainting  1268 2.98%  97.53%

Unknown Problem/Man Down 1052 2.47%  100.00%

Total  42578 100.00%  100.00%

 

 

DISPATCH COMPLAINT REPORT  Frequency  Percent  Cum. 

Complaint Reported by Dispatch  Count  Percent     Cum Percent 

Abdominal Pain  944  2.22%  2.22% 
Altered Mental Status  856  2.01%  4.23% 
Anaphylactic Reaction  171  0.40%  4.63% 
Animal Bite  54  0.13%  4.76% 
Assault  862  2.02%  6.78% 
Assault ‐ Sexual  10  0.02%  6.80% 
Auto vs. Pedestrian  82  0.19%  7.00% 
Back Pain (Non‐Traumatic/Non‐Recent Trauma)  412  0.97%  7.96% 
Breathing Problem  2705  6.35%  14.32% 
Burns  61  0.14%  14.46% 
Cardiac Arrest  231  0.54%  15.00% 
Chest Pain  2143  5.03%  20.04% 
Choking  97  0.23%  20.26% 
CO Poisoning/Hazmat  84  0.20%  20.46% 
Diabetic Problem  625  1.47%  21.93% 
Drowning  30  0.07%  22.00% 
Electrocution  10  0.02%  22.02% 
Eye Problem / Injury  47  0.11%  22.13% 
Fall Victim  3901  9.16%  31.30% 
Fire Standby  676  1.59%  32.88% 
HAZMAT Standby  39  0.09%  32.97% 
Headache  127  0.30%  33.27% 
Heart Problems  256  0.60%  33.87% 
Heat/Cold Exposure  77  0.18%  34.06% 
Hemorrhage/Laceration  378  0.89%  34.94% 
Industrial Accident/Inaccessible Incident/Other  



Entrapments (Non‐Vehicle)  28  0.07%  35.01% 
Ingestion/Poisoning  202  0.47%  35.48% 
Intercept  69  0.16%  35.65% 
Invalid Assist/Lifting Assist  114  0.27%  35.91% 
Machine/equipment Injury  18  0.04%  35.96% 
MCI (Multiple Casualty Incident)  51  0.12%  36.07% 
Medical Alarm  654  1.54%  37.61% 
Medical Transport  3829  8.99%  46.60% 
Not Applicable  165  0.39%  46.99% 
Not Available  33  0.08%  47.07% 
Not Known  47  0.11%  47.18% 
Not Recorded  17  0.04%  47.22% 
Not Reporting  24  0.06%  47.28% 
Other  1829  4.30%  51.57% 
Overdose  537  1.26%  52.83% 
Pain  714  1.68%  54.51% 
Pregnancy/Childbirth  133  0.31%  54.82% 
Psychiatric Problems  589  1.38%  56.21% 
Respiratory Arrest  62  0.15%  56.35% 
Seizure/Convulsions  1505  3.53%  59.89% 
Sick Person  2285  5.37%  65.25% 
Stab/Gunshot Wound  126  0.30%  65.55% 
Standby  1155  2.71%  68.26% 
Stroke/CVA  560  1.32%  69.58% 
Traffic/Transportation Accident  4637  10.89%  80.47% 
Transfer/Interfacility/Palliative Care  4521  10.62%  91.08% 
Traumatic Injury  1476  3.47%  94.55% 
Unconscious/Fainting  1268  2.98%  97.53% 
Unknown Problem/Man Down  1052  2.47%  100.00% 
Total  42578  100.00%  100.00% 

 

 

Top 10 Causes of Injury 
 

  Falls        2,552 

  Motor Vehicle (All)    2,340 

  Assault        577 

  Other Injuries      257 

Motor Vehicle (Off Road)  249 

Cutting/Piercing    132 

Struck by or Against    119 

ATV Riders      86 

Bicycle Accidents    85 

Struck by Blunt/Thrown Object  61 

   



 

Responses by Day of Week 
 

  Sunday    5,650 

Monday  5,997 

Tuesday  5,764 

Wednesday  5,963 

Thursday  5,809 

Friday    6,253 

Saturday  6,465 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5650

5997

5764

5963

5809

6253

6465

5200

5400

5600

5800

6000

6200

6400

6600

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2011 Day of Week Responses



Times of Calls 
 

  Time      Count    Percent 

  00:01 – 03:00    3,222    7.69% 

  03:01 – 06:00    2,503    5.97% 

  06:01 – 09:00    4,344    10.37% 

  09:01 – 12:00    6,709    16.01% 

  12:01 – 15:00    7,098    16.94% 

  15:01 – 18:00    7,140    17.04% 

  18:01 – 21:00    6,307    15.05% 

  21:01 – 00:00    4,578    10.93% 
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County Ground Transporting Quick Stats 
(Note some staff work multiple counties) 

Albany 
 

  Census Population:  36,889 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       25 

  EMT Intermediate   34 

  EMT Paramedic   4 

    Total:    63     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  1.8 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  14.7 

 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  981 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  5 
Intercept  1 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  126 
Medical Transport  31 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  0 
     

 

 

Big Horn (Not Reporting Greybull Ambulance) 
 

  Census Population:  11,759 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       30 

  EMT Intermediate   23 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    53     

 



  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  4.5 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  16.9 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  641 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  0 
Intercept  3 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  110 
Medical Transport  28 
Mutual Aid  1 
Standby  0 
   
   

Campbell 
 

  Census Population:  46,618 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       30 

  EMT Intermediate   20 

  EMT Paramedic   26 

    Total:    76     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  1.6 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  15.8 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  2,748 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  2 
Intercept  24 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  304 
Medical Transport  71 
Mutual Aid  9 
Standby  85 
   

Carbon 
 

  Census Population:  15,786 



  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       35 

  EMT Intermediate   36 

  EMT Paramedic   2 

    Total:    73     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  4.6 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  9.0 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  1,530 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  1 
Intercept  2 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  75 
Medical Transport  27 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  19 

 
 

Converse 
 

  Census Population:  13,755   

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       4 

  EMT Intermediate   8 

  EMT Paramedic   11 

    Total:    23     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  1.7 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  5.41 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  1,132 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  0 
Intercept  4 
Interfacility Transfer  



   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  155 
Medical Transport  66 
Mutual Aid  3 
Standby  78 

 
 

Crook 
 

  Census Population:  7,111 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       22 

  EMT Intermediate   24 

  EMT Paramedic   2 

    Total:    48     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  6.8 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  16.8 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  328 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  3 
Intercept  2 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  52 
Medical Transport  4 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  9 

 
 

Fremont 
 

  Census Population:  40,579 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       74 

  EMT Intermediate   62 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    136     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  3.4 



 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  14.8 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  4,379 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  4 
Intercept  13 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  936 
Medical Transport  142 
Mutual Aid  2 
Standby  120 

 
 

Goshen 
 

  Census Population:  13,536 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       32 

  EMT Intermediate   11 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    43     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  3.2 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  19.3 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  807 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  3 
Intercept  5 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  138 
Medical Transport  10 
Mutual Aid  4 
Standby  38 

 
 

Hot Springs 
 

  Census Population:  4,799 



  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       5 

  EMT Intermediate   14 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    19     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  4.0 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  9.48 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  807 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  3 
Intercept  5 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  138 
Medical Transport  10 
Mutual Aid  4 
Standby  38 

 
 

Johnson 
 

  Census Population:  8,642 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       19 

  EMT Intermediate   13 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    32     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  3.7 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:   7.7 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  597 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  1 
Intercept  3 
Interfacility Transfer  



   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  84 
Medical Transport  72 
Mutual Aid  1 
Standby  35 

 
 

Laramie – (Not Reporting American Medical Response)  
 

  Census Population:  92,680 

  

  Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 

911 Response (Scene)  214 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  7 
Intercept  0 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  7 
Medical Transport  2 
Mutual Aid  2 
Standby  23 

 
 

Lincoln  
 

  Census Population:  18,071 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       31 

  EMT Intermediate   35 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    66     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  3.7 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile: 16.2 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  684 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  3 
Intercept  2 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  82 
Medical Transport  11 



Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  31 

 
 

Natrona  
 

  Census Population:  76,366 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       45 

  EMT Intermediate   31 

  EMT Paramedic   39 

    Total:    115 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  1.5 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  21.53 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  7,960 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  14 
Intercept  16 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  1,133 
Medical Transport  1,622 
Mutual Aid  102 
Standby  72 

 
 

Niobrara  
 

  Census Population:  2,491 

  

Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       12 

  EMT Intermediate   1 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    13     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  5.2 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  4.95 

 



Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  211 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  2 
Intercept  0 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  38 
Medical Transport  11 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  3 

 
 

Park  
 

  Census Population:  28,592 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       23 

  EMT Intermediate   38 

  EMT Paramedic   12 

    Total:    73     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  2.6 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  10.52 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  1,804 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  4 
Intercept  12 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  268 
Medical Transport  117 
Mutual Aid  5 
Standby  48 

 
 

Platte  
 

  Census Population:  8,796 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       17 



  EMT Intermediate   16 

  EMT Paramedic   5 

    Total:    38     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  4.3 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  18.2 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  968 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  0 
Intercept  4 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  208 
Medical Transport  5 
Mutual Aid  6 
Standby  21 

 
 

Sheridan  
 

  Census Population:  29,239 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       30 

  EMT Intermediate   21 

  EMT Paramedic   20 

    Total:    71     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  2.4 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile: 28.1 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  2,420 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  4 
Intercept  2 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  192 
Medical Transport  478 
Mutual Aid  5 
Standby  143 



 
 

Sublette  
 

  Census Population:  10,146   

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       31 

  EMT Intermediate   29 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    60     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  5.9 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  12.3 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  586 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  34 
Intercept  7 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  278 
Medical Transport  23 
Mutual Aid  11 
Standby  147 

 
 

Sweetwater  
 

  Census Population:  44,175 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       57 

  EMT Intermediate   44 

  EMT Paramedic   8 

    Total:    109     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  2.5 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  10.5 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 



911 Response (Scene)  3,332 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  9 
Intercept  2 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  548 
Medical Transport  101 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  66 

 
 

Teton  
 

  Census Population:  21,548 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients (Data not Exported) 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  875 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  9 
Intercept  3 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  174 
Medical Transport  18 
Mutual Aid  0 
Standby  3 

 
 

Uinta – (Uinta County EMS Not Reporting)  
 

 

Washakie  
 

  Census Population:  8,847 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       16 

  EMT Intermediate   18 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    34     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  3.8 



 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile:  15.1 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  423 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  0 
Intercept  0 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  8 
Medical Transport  27 
Mutual Aid  1 
Standby  4 

 
 

Weston  
 

  Census Population:  7,108 

  

  Ground Ambulance Crew Staff Transporting Patients 

EMT       20 

  EMT Intermediate   14 

  EMT Paramedic   0 

    Total:    34     

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 population:  4.8 

 

  Ambulance personnel per 1,000 square mile: 14.2 

 

Type of Services Requested by Incident Location in County: 
911 Response (Scene)  422 
Flagdown/Walk   
  (Emergency &Non‐emergent)  4 
Intercept  6 
Interfacility Transfer  
   (Scheduled & Unscheduled)  91 
Medical Transport  4 
Mutual Aid  12 
Standby  53 
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